
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 353,87 371,56 390,14 409,65 430,13 451,64

1a3 años 375,28 394,04 413,75 434,43 456,15

3a5 años 379,03 397,98 417,88 438,78 460,72

5a7 años 382,82 401,96 422,06 443,16 465,32

7a9 años 386,65 405,98 426,28 447,60 469,98

9a11 años 390,52 410,04 430,54 452,07 474,68

11a13 años 394,42 414,14 434,85 456,59 479,42

13a15 años 398,37 418,28 439,20 461,16 484,22

15a17 años 402,35 422,47 443,59 465,77 489,06

17a19 años 406,37 426,69 448,03 470,43 493,95

19a21 años 410,44 430,96 452,51 475,13 498,89

21a23 años 414,54 435,27 457,03 479,88 503,88

23a25 años 418,69 439,62 461,60 484,68 508,92

25a27 años 422,87 444,02 466,22 489,53 514,01

27a29 años 427,10 448,46 470,88 494,42 519,15

mas de 29 años 431,37 452,94 475,59 499,37 524,34

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 353,87 371,56 390,14 409,65 430,13 451,64 474,22

1a3 años 375,28 394,04 413,75 434,43 456,15 478,96

3a5 años 379,03 397,98 417,88 438,78 460,72 483,75

5a7 años 382,82 401,96 422,06 443,16 465,32 488,59

7a9 años 386,65 405,98 426,28 447,60 469,98 493,47

9a11 años 390,52 410,04 430,54 452,07 474,68 498,41

11a13 años 394,42 414,14 434,85 456,59 479,42 503,39

13a15 años 398,37 418,28 439,20 461,16 484,22 508,43

15a17 años 402,35 422,47 443,59 465,77 489,06 513,51

17a19 años 406,37 426,69 448,03 470,43 493,95 518,65

19a21 años 410,44 430,96 452,51 475,13 498,89 523,83

21a23 años 414,54 435,27 457,03 479,88 503,88 529,07

23a25 años 418,69 439,62 461,60 484,68 508,92 534,36

25a27 años 422,87 444,02 466,22 489,53 514,01 539,71

27a29 años 427,10 448,46 470,88 494,42 519,15 545,10

mas de 29 años 431,37 452,94 475,59 499,37 524,34 550,55

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 70774,00 74312,7 78028,34 81929,75 86026,24 90327,55

1a3 años 75427,39 79198,76 83158,70 87316,63 91682,46

3a5 años 76558,80 80386,74 84406,08 88626,38 93057,70

5a7 años 77707,18 81592,54 85672,17 89955,78 94453,57

7a9 años 78872,79 82816,43 86957,25 91305,11 95870,37

9a11 años 80055,88 84058,68 88261,61 92674,69 97308,43

11a13 años 81256,72 85319,56 89585,54 94064,81 98768,05

13a15 años 82475,57 86599,35 90929,32 95475,78 100249,57

15a17 años 83712,71 87898,34 92293,26 96907,92 101753,32

17a19 años 84968,40 89216,82 93677,66 98361,54 103279,62

19a21 años 86242,92 90555,07 95082,82 99836,96 104828,81

21a23 años 87536,57 91913,39 96509,06 101334,52 106401,24

23a25 años 88849,61 93292,10 97956,70 102854,53 107997,26

25a27 años 90182,36 94691,48 99426,05 104397,35 109617,22

27a29 años 91535,09 96111,85 100917,44 105963,31 111261,48

mas de 29 años 92908,12 97553,53 102431,20 107552,76 112930,40

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO I
Con Vigencia desde el 1° de Enero de 2022 al 31 de Enero de 2022

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


